Z KHAIRPUR

"\ SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

The General Manager

Karachi Stock Exchange Limited
Stock Exchange Building,

Stock Exchange Road,

Karachi

Subject:  Financial Results for the 1st Quarter ended December 31,2014
Dear Sir,

3rd Floor, Plot No. 15-C,

9th Commercial Lane, Zamzama,
D.H.A., Phase-V, Karachi-75500
Phone : 021-35810771-75

Fax :021-35810776

E-mail : headoffice@jumanigroup.com

26-01-2015

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our company in their meeting held on 26-01-2015 at 02.30
P M. at the registered office of the company at 3rd Floor, Plot No. 15-C, 9th Commercial Lane, Zamzama, D.H.A,

Phase V, Karachi, recommended the following:

NIL DECLARATION
The Financial results of the Company are as under:

31-12-2014
Rupees
Sales - net 365,904,487
Cost of sales 418,772,638

Gross (Loss)

Administrative expenses
Distribution expenses

Operating (loss)

Other operating income

Finance cost
(Loss) before taxation
Taxation

(Loss) after taxation

(Loss) per share - basic & diluted

(52,868,151)

31-12-2013
Rupees
1,007,981,347

1,024,884,419

(16,903,072)

32,925,945 27,336,064
2,030,169 3,965,304
34,956,114 31,301,368
(87,824,264) (48,204,440)
2,205,259 805

(85,619,006)

5,777,489

(91,396,495)

3,659,045

(95,055,540)

(5.93)

(48,203,635)

830,824

(49,034,459)

5,039,907

(54,074,366)

(3.38)




3rd Floor, Plot No. 15-C,

' 9th Commercial Lane, Zamzama,
P U R D.H.A., Phase-V, Karachi-75500
Phone : 021-35810771-75

k S U GA R M I L LS LI M IT E D :,zail gzic;zgig(gimanigroup.com

(02)

We will be sending you 200 copies of printed accounts for distribution amongst the members of the
exchange
Thanking you,

yours faithfully

for KHAIRPUR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

(FARAZ MUBEEN JUMhNI}

MANAGING DIRECTOR




